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20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

This Fall

Jumping in Leaves
Science Experiment
Wood Fence
Touchdown

Huge Pile of Leaves
Watching Football
Halloween Decorations
Pumpkin Seed
Wagon

Student Section
Jack-o'-lantern
Abandoned House
Bag of Candy
Geese

Happy Monster
Cavity

Lantern

Bonfire

Long Sleeves
Cornucopia

Night

Scared

Leaf

Bee Keeper

Goat Ladder
Harvest

Half Eaten Apple
Corn Stalks

Last Leaf Left

ona [ree
Tootsie Rolls
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Things to Draw

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

.

4.

u3.

iy

us.

He.

u7.

us.

Hq.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

6l.

62.

63.

64,

Apple Orchard
Zucchini

Rain Puddle

Bowl of Potato Soup

Bat

Smores

Black Cat

Hay Bdles

Trick or Treaters
Applesauce

Apple Core
Football Helmet
Hay Ride

Jedi Knight
Darth Vader
Halloween Mask
Hot Apple Cider
Black

Poor Lighting
Fallin the City
Broomstick

Fun Size Snickers
Tractor

Doctor

Football

Farmer

Barn Door

Clown Shoes
Corn Maze
Wheat Field

Owl

Bowl of Chil
Princess Costume

Cider Mil

65.

66.

67.

73.

.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

8u.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

q0.

q1.

92.

q3.

qu.

95.

q6.

. Bamn

. Full Moon

Halloween Cookies

Invisible Man

Rake

Your Least
Favorite Candy

Empty Bushel

. Pitchfork

Hooded Sweatshirt
Needle in a Haystack
Inside Bag of Candy
Dog Costume

Forest

Wolf

Apple Slices

Spider

Pair of Overdlls
Pumpkin Patch
Bushel of Apples
Slime

Maple Leaf

Spider Web

Nin ja

Caramel Apple

Your Favorite Candy
Orange

Handing out Candy
Letter Jacket

Dog Wearing Costume
Corn on the Cob
Squash

Bailing Hay

. Potatoes

Acorn Squash

Combine

. Pinecones

. Ghost Busters
. Farmers Market
. Sunflower Field
. Candy Corn

. Frankenstein

. Castle

. Lolly Pop

. Moon

. Fall Jacket

Cauldron

Gourd

Halloween Card
Teacher’'s Apple
Water Bottle
Carving Pumpkin
Bag of Leaves
Walk in the Woods
Superman Costume

Jug of Cider

. Spooky Tree

. Carpenter

. Baseballon TV

. Pumpkin Pie

. Dinosaur Costume

. Hot Chocolate

100+ ideas with color photographs


http://upliftingplay.com/store/

